=
®
o
=~

January

January

January

January

January

Week

February

February

February

February

February

=

27

28

29

30

31

IN

Spring 2025 PC-2 Calander

NO CLASS

Review Chapter 1

Homework: Standardized Test Prep Chapter 1

Review Chapter 2

Homework: Standardized Test Prep Chapter 2

Review Chapter 3

Homework: Standardized Test Prep Chapter 3

Review Chapter 4

Homework: Standardized Test Prep Chapter 4

Review Chapter 5

Homework: Standardized Test Prep Chapter 5

Chapter 6 Section 1

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 6 Section 1

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 6 Section 2

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 6 Section 2

Homework: Worksheet
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18

19

20
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Spring 2025 PC-2 Calander

Chapter 6 Section 3

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 6 Section 3

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 6 Section 4

Homework: Worksheet

***k*F*Quiz Chapter 6.1 — 6.3*****

Chapter 6 Section 4

Homework: Worksheet

NO CLASS

Chapter 6 Section 5

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 6 Section 5

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 6 Section 6

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 6 Section 6

Homework: Worksheet
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14

15

16

17

18
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March

March

March
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25

26

27

28
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Spring 2025 PC-2 Calander

*¥****Quiz Chapter 6.4 — 6.6*****

Chapter 6 Review

Homework: TBD

Chapter 6 Review

Homework: TBD

*¥*¥**Chapter 6 Test*****

Chapter 7 Section 1

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 7 Section 2

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 7 Section 2

Homework: Worksheet

Parent Teacher Conferences
Chapter 7 Section 3

Homework: Worksheet

*k*EkE*Quiz Chapter 7.1 — 7. 2% ***x*

Chapter 7 Section 3

Homework: Worksheet
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March

March

March
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20

21

Spring 2025 PC-2 Calander

1st term ends
Chapter 7 Section 4

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 7 Section 4

Homework: Worksheet

**x**Quiz Chapter 7.3 — 7.4 *****

Chapter 7 Section 5

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 7 Section 5

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 7 Review

Homework: TBD

*¥*¥x*Chapter 7 Test*****

Chapter 8 Section 1

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 8 Section 1

Homework: Worksheet
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30

31
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34

35

36

37

38
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April

April

April

April

April

10

11

Spring 2025 PC-2 Calander

Chapter 8 Section 2

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 8 Section 2

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 8 Section 3

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 8 Section 3

Homework: Worksheet

*¥*¥*¥*Quiz Chapter 8.1 — 8.3 *****

Chapter 8 Section 5

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 8 Section 5

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 8 Section 6

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 8 Section 6

Homework: Worksheet

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48
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April

April

April

April

April

April

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

25

Spring 2025 PC-2 Calander

**%**Quiz Chapter 8.5 — 8.6 *****

Homework: Review Handout

Chapter 8 Review

Homework: TBD

Chapter 8 Review

Homework: TBD

*k**k**Chapter 8 Test*****

NO CLASS

NO CLASS

Chapter 9 Section 1

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 9 Section 1

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 9 Section 2

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 9 Section 2

Homework: Worksheet

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56



April

April

May

May

28

29

30

Spring 2025 PC-2 Calander

Chapter 9 Section 3

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 9 Section 3

Homework: Worksheet

*¥**¥*¥*Quiz Chapter 9.1 — 9.3 *****

***¥**Hand Out Exam Review Packet*****

2nd term ends
Chapter 9 Section 4

Homework: Worksheet
Chapter 9 Section 4

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 9 Section 5

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 9 Section 5

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 9 Section 6

Homework: Worksheet

*****Fxam Review Packet 53-67 Due*****
Chapter 9 Section 6

Homework: Worksheet

**x*¥*xQuiz Chapter 9.4 — 9.6 *****

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
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May
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May

May

May

13

14

15

16

20

21

22

23

Spring 2025 PC-2 Calander

Chapter 9 Section 7

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 9 Section 7

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 9 Section 8

Homework: Worksheet

*****Exam Review Packet 68-73 Due*****
Chapter 9 Section 8

Homework: Worksheet

*¥*%¥**Quiz Chapter 9.7 — 9.8 *****

*****Exam Review Packet 44-52 Due*****
Chapter 9 Review

Homework: TBD

*¥*k¥kx*Chapter 9 Test* ****

Chapter 10 Section 1

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 10 Section 1

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 10 Section 2

Homework: Worksheet

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76
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June

June

27

28

29

30

Spring 2025 PC-2 Calander

NO CLASS

Chapter 10 Section 2

Homework: Worksheet

**¥**Quiz Chapter 10.1 — 10.2 *****

Chapter 10 Section 3

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 10 Section 3

Homework: Worksheet

Chapter 10 Section 4

Homework: Worksheet

*¥****Exam Review Packet 74-86 Due*****
Chapter 10 Review

Homework: TBD

*¥*¥**Chapter 10 Test*****

***¥**Exam Review Packet 1-21 Due*****

*****Fxam Review Packet 22-40 Due*****

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85
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EXAM - WRITTEN PORTION

EXAM - MULTIPLE CHOICE PORTION (HR3 & 4)

EXAM - MULTIPLE CHOICE PORTION (HR 1 & 2)

NO CLASS

NO CLASS

86
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88



